
5th Grade Level Content Expectation Correlation 
Alphabetical Listing of K-12 Project WILD Guide Activity per GLCE 

 
5th GRADE 
 
Science Processes (S) 
 
Inquiry Process, S.IP , S.IP.M.1  
 
Adaptation Artistry p.131 
Animal Poetry p. 282 
Ants on a Twig p.88      
Bearly Growing p.19      
Career Critters p.371 
Changing Attitudes p. 264 
Changing Societies p. 255 
Changing the Land p.349 
Checks and Balances p.387 
Drawing on Nature p. 285 
Eco-Enrichers p.102 
Enviro-Ethics p.450 
Ethi-Reasoning p.205 
Flip the Switch for Wildlife p. 323 
For Your Eyes Only p. 199 
Good Buddies p.91 
Habitat Lap Sit p.61      
Habitat Rummy p. 14      
Hazardous Links, Possible Solutions p. 303 
Here Today, Gone Tomorrow p. 154 
History of Wildlife Management p. 267 
How Many Bears Can Live in This Forest? p.23   
Improving Wildlife Habitat in the Community p. 447 
Interview a Spider p.12      
Let's Talk Turkey p. 248 
Litter We Know p.434 
Lobster in Your Lunch Box p. 245 
Microtrek Treasure Hunt p.82     
Migration Barriers p.310 
Move Over Rover p. 144 
Museum Search For Wildlife p.182 
Muskox Maneuvers p.133 
My Kingdom for a Shelter p.28     
No Water Off a Duck's Back pg.305 
Noisy Neighbors p. 321 
Oh Deer! p.36       
Owl Pellets p.100 
Planning for People and Wildlife p. 443 

  1



5th Grade Level Content Expectation Correlation 
Alphabetical Listing of K-12 Project WILD Guide Activity per GLCE 

 
Planting Animals p. 152 
Polar Bears in Phoenix p.125 
Pro an Con: Consumptive and Nonconsumptive Uses of Wildlife p.324 
Quick Frozen Critters p.122 
Rainfal and the Forest. p.73     
Rare Bird Eggs for Sale p. 339 
Riparian Zone p.345 
Saturday Morning Wildlife Watching p. 184 
Seed Need p.98 
Shrinking Habitat p.314 
Smokey Bear Said What? p. 318 
Spider Web Geometry p.34     
Stormy Weather p.85      
The Hunter p. 287 
Time Lapse p.164 
To Zone or not to Zone p. 321 
Tracks! p. 30       
Urban Nature Search p.70     
What Did Your Lunch Cost Wildlife?  p. 68   
What Niche p.66      
What You Wear is What They Were p. 210 
What's for Dinner p. 96 
Who Fits Here?  p. 64      
Wild Words p. 41      
Wildlife Bibliography p. 253 
Wildwork p. 385 
World Travelers p. 334 
 
Inquiry Analysis and Communication, S.IA , S.IA.M.1  
 
Adaptation Artistry p.131 
Animal Poetry p. 282 
Ants on a Twig p.88      
Bearly Growing p.19      
Career Critters p.371 
Changing Attitudes p. 264 
Changing Societies p. 255 
Changing the Land p.349 
Checks and Balances p.387 
Does Wildlife Sell p. 213 
Drawing on Nature p. 285 
Eco-Enrichers p.102 
Enviro-Ethics p.450 
Ethi-Reasoning p.205 

  2



5th Grade Level Content Expectation Correlation 
Alphabetical Listing of K-12 Project WILD Guide Activity per GLCE 

 
Flip the Switch for Wildlife p. 323 
For Your Eyes Only p. 199 
Good Buddies p.91 
Habitat Lap Sit p.61      
Habitat Rummy p. 14      
Hazardous Links, Possible Solutions p. 303 
Here Today, Gone Tomorrow p. 154 
History of Wildlife Management p. 267 
How Many Bears Can Live in This Forest? p.23   
Improving Wildlife Habitat in the Community p. 447 
Interview a Spider p.12      
Let's Talk Turkey p. 248 
Litter We Know p.434 
Lobster in Your Lunch Box p. 245 
Microtrek Treasure Hunt p.82     
Migration Barriers p.310 
Move Over Rover p. 144 
Museum Search For Wildlife p.182 
Muskox Maneuvers p.133 
My Kingdom for a Shelter p.28     
No Water Off a Duck's Back pg.305 
Noisy Neighbors p. 321 
Oh Deer! p.36       
Owl Pellets p.100 
Planning for People and Wildlife p. 443 
Planting Animals p. 152 
Polar Bears in Phoenix p.125 
Pro an Con: Consumptive and Nonconsumptive Uses of Wildlife p.324 
Quick Frozen Critters p.122 
Rainfal and the Forest. p.73     
Rare Bird Eggs for Sale p. 339 
Riparian Zone p.345 
Saturday Morning Wildlife Watching p. 184 
Seed Need p.98 
Shrinking Habitat p.314 
Smokey Bear Said What? p. 318 
Spider Web Geometry p.34     
Stormy Weather p.85      
The Hunter p. 287 
Time Lapse p.164 
To Zone or not to Zone p. 321 
Tracks! p. 30       
Urban Nature Search p.70     
What Did Your Lunch Cost Wildlife?  p. 68   

  3



5th Grade Level Content Expectation Correlation 
Alphabetical Listing of K-12 Project WILD Guide Activity per GLCE 

 
What Niche p.66      
What You Wear is What They Were p. 210 
What's for Dinner p. 96 
Who Fits Here?  p. 64      
Wild Words p. 41      
Wildlife Bibliography p. 253 
Wildwork p. 385 
World Travelers p. 334 
 
 
 
Reflection and Social Implications, S.RS, S.RS.M.1  
Adaptation Artistry p.131 
Animal Poetry p. 282 
Ants on a Twig p.88      
Bearly Growing p.19      
Career Critters p.371 
Cartoons and Bumper Stickers p. 194 
Changing Attitudes p. 264 
Changing Societies p. 255 
Changing the Land p.349 
Checks and Balances p.387 
Does Wildlife Sell p. 213 
Drawing on Nature p. 285 
Eco-Enrichers p.102 
Enviro-Ethics p.450 
Ethi-Reasoning p.205 
Flip the Switch for Wildlife p. 323 
For Your Eyes Only p. 199 
Good Buddies p.91      
Habitat Lap Sit p.61      
Hazardous Links, Possible Solutions p. 303 
Here Today, Gone Tomorrow p. 154 
History of Wildlife Management p. 267 
How Many Bears Can Live in This Forest? p.23   
Improving Wildlife Habitat in the Community p. 447 
Interview a Spider p.12      
Let's Talk Turkey p. 248 
Litter We Know p.434 
Lobster in Your Lunch Box p. 245 
Microtrek Treasure Hunt p.82     
Migration Barriers p.310 
Move Over Rover p. 144 
Museum Search For Wildlife p.182 

  4



5th Grade Level Content Expectation Correlation 
Alphabetical Listing of K-12 Project WILD Guide Activity per GLCE 

 
Muskox Maneuvers p.133 
My Kingdom for a Shelter p.28     
No Water Off a Duck's Back pg.305 
Noisy Neighbors p. 321 
Oh Deer! p.36       
Owl Pellets p.100 
Pay to Play p. 216 
Planning for People and Wildlife p. 443 
Planting Animals p. 152 
Polar Bears in Phoenix p.125 
Prairie Memoires p. 188 
Pro an Con: Consumptive and Nonconsumptive Uses of Wildlife p.324 
Quick Frozen Critters p.122 
Rainfal and the Forest. p.73     
Rare Bird Eggs for Sale p. 339 
Riparian Zone p.345 
Saturday Morning Wildlife Watching p. 184 
Seed Need p.98 
Shrinking Habitat p.314 
Smokey Bear Said What? p. 318 
Spider Web Geometry p.34     
Stormy Weather p.85      
The Hunter p. 287 
The Power of a Song p. 196 
Time Lapse p.164 
To Zone or not to Zone p. 321 
Tracks! p. 30       
Urban Nature Search p.70     
What Did Your Lunch Cost Wildlife?  p. 68   
What Niche p.66      
What You Wear is What They  Were p.210 
What's for Dinner p. 96      
Who Fits Here?  p. 64      
Wild Words p. 41      
Wildlife Bibliography p. 253 
Wildlife in National Symbols p. 186 
Wildwork p. 385 
World Travelers p. 334 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  5



5th Grade Level Content Expectation Correlation 
Alphabetical Listing of K-12 Project WILD Guide Activity per GLCE 

 
Life Science (L) 
 
Organization of Living Things, L.OL 
      
L.OL.M.4 Animal Systems 
Adaptation Artistry p.131 
Ants on a Twig p.88 
Eco-Enrichers p.102 
Good Buddies p.91     
Interview a Spider p.12         
Microtrek Treasure Hunt p.82     
Owl Pellets p.100 
Polar Bears in Phoenix p.125 
Quick Frozen Critters p.122 
Seed Need p.98 
Spider Web Geometry p.34     
What Niche p.66 
What's for Dinner p. 96  
Who Fits Here?  p. 64      
 
 
 
 
Heredity, L.HE 
Adaptation Artistry p.131 
Ants on a Twig p.88 
Bearly Growing p.19      
Good Buddies p.91 
How Many Bears Can Live in This Forest? p.23   
Interview a Spider p.12      
Microtrek Treasure Hunt p.82     
Muskox Maneuvers p.133 
Polar Bears in Phoenix p.125 
Quick Frozen Critters p.122  
Rainfall and the Forest. p.73     
Seed Need p.98 
Time Lapse p.164 
Urban Nature Search p.70     
What Niche p.66      
Who Fits Here?  p. 64       
 
 
 
 

  6



5th Grade Level Content Expectation Correlation 
Alphabetical Listing of K-12 Project WILD Guide Activity per GLCE 

 
L.HE.M.1 Inherited and Acquired Traits 
Adaptation Artistry p.131  
Ants on a Twig p.88 
Bearly Growing p.19      
Checks and Balances p.387 
Good Buddies p.91 
How Many Bears Can Live in This Forest? p.23   
Microtrek Treasure Hunt p.82     
Migration Barriers p.310  
Muskox Maneuvers p.133 
Oh Deer! p.36       
Polar Bears in Phoenix p.125  
Quick Frozen Critters p.122 
Rainfall and the Forest. p.73     
Seed Need p.98 
Shrinking Habitat p.314 
Time Lapse p.164 
Urban Nature Search p.70     
What Niche p.66      
Who Fits Here?  p. 64      
World Travelers p. 334 
 
Evolution, L.EV 
 
L.EV.M.1 Species Adaptation and Survival 
 
Adaptation Artistry p.131 
Ants on a Twig p.88 
Bearly Growing p.19        
Good Buddies p.91 
Habitat Lap Sit p.61      
Here Today, Gone Tomorrow p. 154 
How Many Bears Can Live in This Forest? p.23   
Let's Talk Turkey p. 248 
Microtrek Treasure Hunt p.82     
Migration Barriers p.310 
Move Over Rover p. 144 
Muskox Maneuvers p.133 
My Kingdom for a Shelter p.28     
No Water Off a Duck's Back pg.305 
Noisy Neighbors p. 321 
Oh Deer! p.36            
Planting Animals p. 152 
Polar Bears in Phoenix p.125 

  7



5th Grade Level Content Expectation Correlation 
Alphabetical Listing of K-12 Project WILD Guide Activity per GLCE 

 
Quick Frozen Critters p.122 
Rainfal and the Forest. p.73     
Seed Need p.98 
Shrinking Habitat p.314 
Spider Web Geometry p.34     
Stormy Weather p.85 
Time Lapse p.164 
To Zone or not to Zone p. 321 
Tracks! p. 30       
Urban Nature Search p.70     
What Did Your Lunch Cost Wildlife?  p. 68   
What Niche p.66      
What's for Dinner p. 96 
Who Fits Here?  p. 64      
World Travelers p. 334 
 
L.EV.M.2 Relationships Among Organisms 
Adaptation Artistry p.131 
Ants on a Twig p.88 
Microtrek Treasure Hunt p.82   
Move Over Rover p. 144 
Quick Frozen Critters p.122 
Spider Web Geometry p.34     
Stormy Weather p.85  
Tracks! p. 30       
Who Fits Here? p. 64  

  8


